Global

Order Number: 10001147415
Thank You for Your Order!
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Beneficiary Name: CALIFORNIA GLOBAL-SIGNS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Beneficiary Address: 801 S FIGUEROA ST STE 1000 LOS ANGELES CA 900175508
Account Number: 3250 7649 2217

Bank: BANK OF AMERICA,N.A.

Bank Address: 100 West 33rd Street New York NY 10001

Routing Number/ABA/Bank ID: 026009593 (Domestic Wires)

Swift Number: BOFAUS3N (International Wires)

Item title Quantity

CALCA Direct to Film TPU DTF Powder, Digital Transfer Hot Melt Adhesive Powder
(44lbs , 20kg/Barrel, Medium, White)

Subtotal:
Shipping Methods & Handling:
Order Total

1
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Amount
$272.35

$272.35
$0
$272.35
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